UAE National Raceday Sorted on Best Lap time

1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Quialifying 17/02/2018 09:45 . -.....

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:59

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 4 1:06.376 3
2 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 6 0.827 0.827 1:07.203 5
3 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 9 1.969 1.142 1:08.345 8
4 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 8 2.617 0.648 1:08.993 6
5 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 8 5.548 2.931 1:11.924 2
6 7 600R Yuri JONGKIND Yamaha R6 9 6.391 0.843 1:12.767 4
7 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 10 6.739 0.348 1:13.115 8
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Chief Timekeeper
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Printed: 17/02/2018 10:00:21
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UAE National Raceday

1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Quialifying 17/02/2018 09:45 . -.....

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:13.326 +0.211 9:50:28.102
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 5 1:13.669 +0.554 9:51:41.771
1 9:50:01.300 6 1:13.506 +0.391 9:52:55.277
2 1:07.250 +0.874 9:51:08.550 7 1:14.938 +1.823 9:54:10.215
3 1:06.376 9:52:14.926 8 1:13.115 9:55:23.330
p4 1:12.025 +5.649 9:53:26.951 9 1:13.276 +0.161 9:56:36.606
pl0 1:28.936 +15.821 9:58:05.542
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 9:49:08.032
2 1:07.588 +0.385 9:50:15.620
3 1:07.552 +0.349 9:51:23.172
4 1:07.554 +0.351 9:52:30.726
5 1:07.203 9:53:37.929
p6 1:14.638 +7.435 9:54:52.567
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 9:49:01.403
2 1:09.112 +0.767 9:50:10.515
3 1:09.275 +0.930 9:51:19.790
4 1:12.461 +4.116 9:52:32.251
5 1:09.979 +1.634 9:53:42.230
6 1:09.455 +1.110 9:54:51.685
7 1:08.665 +0.320 9:56:00.350
8 1:08.345 9:57:08.695
P9 1:20.891 +12.546 9:58:29.586
(52) lan MAUND
1 9:48:43.250
2 1:10.228 +1.235 9:49:53.478
3 1:09.204 +0.211 9:51:02.682
4 1:09.965 +0.972 9:52:12.647
5 1:09.378 +0.385 9:53:22.025
6 1:08.993 9:54:31.018
7 1:09.947 +0.954 9:55:40.965
p8 1:21.466 +12.473 9:57:02.431
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 9:49:17.444
2 1:11.924 9:50:29.368
3 1:12.390 +0.466 9:51:41.758
4 1:13.585 +1.661 9:52:55.343
5 1:16.661 +4.737 9:54:12.004
6 1:11.929 +0.005 9:55:23.933
7 1:12.866 +0.942 9:56:36.799
p8 1:32.116 +20.192 9:58:08.915
(7) Yuri JONGKIND
1 9:49:09.404
2 1:14.275 +1.508 9:50:23.679
3 1:12.981 +0.214 9:51:36.660
4 1:12.767 9:52:49.427
5 1:13.177 +0.410 9:54:02.604
6 1:13.114 +0.347 9:55:15.718
7 1:13.639 +0.872 9:56:29.357
8 1:13.187 +0.420 9:57:42.544
p9 1:20.833 +8.066 9:59:03.377
(69) Krystof KOVACS
1 9:46:46.028
2 1:15.033 +1.918 9:48:01.061
3 1:13.715 +0.600 9:49:14.776
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper

NN Y/ U6t Y2 e==> NIV

Printed: 17/02/2018 10:01:10



